Video - AUTODOME IP starlight 5100i IR
AUTODOME IP starlight 5100i IR
H.265 4MP
802.3bt
u 30X, 4MP high detail at fast speeds (60 fps)
u Starlight technology with ½ inch ultra HD sensor
for excellent low-light performance
u HDR X technology with up to 133dB dynamic

Standard Color White (RAL 9003)
Wiper Integrated, long-life silicone wiper
Ordering information
NDP-5523-Z30L PTZ 4MP HDR 30x IP66 pendant IR
PTZ dome camera, 4MP HDR, 30x optical zoom, clear,
IP66 pendant, IR
Order number NDP-5523-Z30L | F.01U.359.951
NDP-5523-Z30L-P PTZ 4MP HDR 30x IP66 pendant IR
PTZ dome camera, 4MP HDR, 30x optical zoom, clear,
IP66 pendant, IR
Order number NDP-5523-Z30L-P | F.01U.385.090
Accessories
UPA-2450-50 PSU, 220VAC 50Hz, 24VAC 50VA out
Indoor power supply for camera. 220 VAC, 50 Hz in;
24 VAC, 50 VA out
Order number UPA-2450-50 | F.01U.076.157
UPA-2450-60 PSU, 120VAC 60Hz, 24VAC 50VA out
Indoor power supply for camera. 120 VAC, 60 Hz In;
24 VAC, 50 VA Out
Order number UPA-2450-60 | F.01U.076.154
NPD-6001B Midspan, 60W, single port, AC in
60 W indoor midspan for cameras without illuminators
Order number NPD-6001B | F.01U.347.358
F.01U.392.458
NDA-U-PA0 Surveillance cabinet 24VAC
Surveillance cabinet, 24 VAC input, 24 VAC output, IP66
Order number NDA-U-PA0 | F.01U.324.947
NDA-U-PA1 Surveillance cabinet 120VAC
Surveillance cabinet, 100 - 120 VAC 50/60 Hz input,
24 VAC output, IP66
Order number NDA-U-PA1 | F.01U.324.948
NDA-U-PA2 Surveillance cabinet 230VAC
Surveillance cabinet, 230 VAC input, 24 VAC output, IP66
Order number NDA-U-PA2 | F.01U.324.949
NDA-U-WMT Pendant wall mount
Universal wall mount for dome cameras, white
Order number NDA-U-WMT | F.01U.324.939
NDA-U-PMT Pendant pipe mount, 12" (31cm)
Universal pipe mount for dome cameras, 31 cm, white
Order number NDA-U-PMT | F.01U.324.940
NDA-U-PMTS Pendant pipe mount, 4" (11 cm)
Universal pendant pipe mount for dome cameras, 11 cm
(4"), white
Order number NDA-U-PMTS | F.01U.385.046
NDA-U-PSMB Pendant wall/ceiling mount SMB
Surface mount box (SMB) for wall mount or pipe mount.
Order number NDA-U-PSMB | F.01U.324.942
NDA-U-WMP Wall mount plate
Back plate for universal wall mount, corner mount and
pole mount, white, IP66
Order number NDA-U-WMP | F.01U.324.950
NDA-U-CMT Corner mount adapter
Universal corner mount, white
Order number NDA-U-CMT | F.01U.324.946
NDA-U-PMAL Pole mount adapter large
Universal pole mount adapter, white; large
Order number NDA-U-PMAL | F.01U.324.944
NDA-U-RMT Pendant parapet mount
Universal roof mount for dome cameras, white
Order number NDA-U-RMT | F.01U.324.945
VG4-SFPSCKT ETHERNET TO SFP INTERFACE KIT
Ethernet media converter video transmitter/data receiver
fiber optic kit for AUTODOME cameras, for MIC-IP-PSU
for MIC analog cameras and for the Surveillance cabinets
(NDA-U-PA0, NDA-U-PA1 and NDA-U-PA2).
Order number VG4-SFPSCKT | F.01U.142.529
SFP-2 Fiber module, multimode, 1310nm, 2LC
SFP Fiber Optic Module, 2 km (1.2 miles), 2 LC
connectors.
Multi-mode
1310 mm
Order number SFP-2 | F.01U.136.537
SFP-3 Fiber module, single-mode, 1310nm, 2LC